QAOS Series
UV, Visible & Near-IR Actively Q-Switched DPSS Lasers
Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc. www.lasermate.com QAOS-Series-DS-Rev1
Overview
The QAOS Series is a family of UV, visible, and near-infrared diode-pumped solid-state (DPSS) actively Q-switched lasers
delivering up to 2500 mW of average output power. Available in 15 wavelengths spanning the UV to IR spectrum, these lasers
provide high peak power, pulse energies up to 350 μJ, short pulse durations, and high repetition rates. Designed for reliable

Input voltage 90-240VAC
Features Output energy adjustable 10-100%
Ordering Information
For more information, please contact Lasermate directly at sales@lasermate.com.
Part Number Configuration
QAOS[1][2][3][4]-HS2
QAOS = Laser
Model Series
[1] = Wavelength [2] = Average
Power or Single
Pulse Energy
[3] = Power Supply [4] = Power
Stability
HS2 = Heat Sink
 261= 261nm
263= 263nm
266= 266nm
349= 349nm
351= 351nm
355= 355nm
523= 523.5nm
526= 526.5nm
532= 532nm
671= 671nm
946= 946nm
1047= 1047nm
1053= 1053nm
1064= 1064nm
 AD= D Version
AOM Power Supply
A= <5%
E= <3%
2= <2%
Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.